Current List of SR 395 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

Title

Connell Vic. to Muse Road Interchange
Francis Ave Vic.

Muse Road Interchange to Lee Road
Lee Road to SR 21 Interchange Vic.

SR 21 Interchange Vic. to Paha-Packard
Interchange Vic.

Paha-Packard Interchange Vic. to SR 90
Interchange Vic.

SR 90, SR 395 Interchange Vicinity

Jct. SR 90 to Spokane River

Spokane River to Wellesley Avenue
Interchange Vicinity

Spokane River to Joseph Avenue

Eastern Region

Sheet Numbers

2 & 16-25 of 25

1-4 0of 4

1-26 of 26

1-24 of 24

1-15 of 15

1-15 of 15

1-50f5

GAP (Coincident with SR 90)

Approval Date
October 30, 1992

November 17, 2011
October 30, 1992
October 30, 1992

October 30, 1992

July 14, 1992

April 29, 1994

Proposed SR 395 North Spokane Corridor Alignment

1-12 of 12

1-14 of 14

1-15 of 15

August 23, 2003

October 20, 2000

January 31, 2014

File No.
395/164

395/191
395/165
395/162

395/161

395/163

90/651

395/188

395/183

395/193



Joseph Avenue to Freya Avenue

Wellesley Avenue Interchange Vicinity
To Gerlach Road

Lincoln Road to Hawthorne Road Vicinity
Francis Ave. Vic.
Gerlach Road to Parksmith Drive 1/C Vicinity

Parksmith Drive I/C Vicinity to Pittsburg
Street Vicinity

Pittsburg Street Vicinity to Little
Spokane River

SR 2, Spokane to Whitworth
Jct. P.S.H. No. 6 North

Pittsburg Street Vicinity
to Little Spokane River

Hasting’s Road to MP 172
Fender Road to Wild Rose Road
Dragoon Creek to Denison

Denison to Deer Park

1-70f7

1,2,6-8,11-14 & 17 of 17

1-15 of 15
1,3
1&7-130f 14

1-5 & 7-10 of 22
1-6 of 10

(Existing Alignment)
GAP (Coincident with SR 2)
1-40f4

lofl1l

4-10 of 10

1-3 & 6-15 of 15
2-50f 5
1-50f 6

1-50f5

March 7, 2013

October 20, 2000

January 10, 2003
November 17, 2011
October 20, 2000

October 20, 2000

October 20, 2000

March 31, 1931
September 4, 1951

October 20, 2000

August 7, 1992
July 13, 1954
December 18, 1951

August 28, 1956

395/192

395/180

395/186

395/191

395/185

395/182

395/181

395/34

395/77

395/181

395/159

395/82

395/78

395/86



Denison to Deer Park
Plan Showing Access

Deer Park to Loon Lake
Loon Lake to Chewelah Flats

Loon Lake to Chewelah Flats
Plan Showing Access

Cottonwood Creek Rd. to Chewelah
Town of Chewelah

Chewelah to Blue Creek Vicinity

Blue Creek to Addy

Addy to Arden Vicinity

Little Pend Oreille River Bridge to Colville
Addy to Collville

Colville: So. Corp. Limits to W. Corp Limits
Colville - - North

Colville to Palmer’s Siding

Colville - - North

Mill Creek Bridge & Channel Change

1-30f 3

1-210of 21

1-24 of 24

1-8 of 8

1-90f 9

4&50f7

1-13 of 13

1-7 of 7

1-18 of 18

1-12 of 12

12 of 14

1-40f4

lof2

1of3

20f2

lofl

July 31, 1956

January 29, 1963
October 9, 1956

September 5, 1956

February 7, 1961
June 19, 1959
August 12, 1994
August 9, 1966
December 18, 1992
January 18, 1991
February 28, 1939
Undated

December 12, 1933
February 13, 1935
December 12, 1933

August 22, 1933

395/LA2

395/96

395/84

395/LA6

395/89

395/85

395/179

395/97

395/167

395/155

395/42

395/189

395/30

395/31

395/30

395/29



Colville to Palmer’s Siding
Palmer’s Siding to Kettle Falls
Kettle Falls to Kettle Falls Bridge
Kettle Falls Bridge to Nancy Creek
Nancy Creek to Deadman Creek
Deadman Creek South Relaction
Boyds — Barstow

Kettle Falls to Barstow

Hughes to Barstow

Orient Mud Slide Vicinity
Hughes to Barstow

Orient: Main Street

Hughes to Barstow

Lauier to Hughes

20f3

1-90f 9

1-4 of 5 & Vicinity Map
14 & 15 of 15
1-30f3
1&20f2

2-6 of 6

12 of 12
1&20f10
lofl
3&40f10
lofl

5 thru 10 of 10

1thru5of 5

February 13, 1935
February 28, 1956
August 8, 1939
September 6, 1940
February 13, 1940
August 12, 1952
October 15, 1940
September 28, 1925
July 1, 1931

June 2, 1936

July 1, 1931

July 8, 2005

July 1, 1931

September 16, 1930

395/31

395/76

395/53

395/55

395/52

395/73

395/57

395/14

395/28

395/32

395/28

395/187

395/28

395/26



