## Current List of SR 395 R/W Plans Eastern Region

<u>Title</u> Connell Vic. to Muse Road Interchange	Sheet Numbers 2 & 16-25 of 25	<u>Approval Date</u> October 30, 1992	<u>File No.</u> 395/164
Francis Ave Vic.	1-4 of 4	November 17, 2011	395/191
Muse Road Interchange to Lee Road	1-26 of 26	October 30, 1992	395/165
Lee Road to SR 21 Interchange Vic.	1-24 of 24	October 30, 1992	395/162
SR 21 Interchange Vic. to Paha-Packard Interchange Vic.	1-15 of 15	October 30, 1992	395/161
Paha-Packard Interchange Vic. to SR 90 Interchange Vic.	1-15 of 15	July 14, 1992	395/163
SR 90, SR 395 Interchange Vicinity	1-5 of 5	April 29, 1994	90/651
	GAP (Coincident with SR 90)		
	Proposed SR 395 North Spokane Corridor Alignment		
Jct. SR 90 to Spokane River	1-12 of 12	August 23, 2003	395/188
Spokane River to Joseph Avenue	1-15 of 15	January 31, 2014	395/193
Joseph Avenue to Freya Avenue	1-7 of 7	March 7, 2013	395/192
Wellesley Avenue Interchange Vicinity	1, 2, 6-8, 11-14 & 17 of 17	October 20, 2000	395/180

## To Gerlach Road

Lincoln Road to Hawthorne Road Vicinity	1-15 of 15	January 10, 2003	395/186
Francis Ave. Vic.	1, 3	November 17, 2011	395/191
Gerlach Road to Parksmith Drive I/C Vicinity	1 & 7-13 of 14	October 20, 2000	395/185
Parksmith Drive I/C Vicinity to Pittsburg Street Vicinity	1-5 & 7-10 of 22	October 20, 2000	395/182
Pittsburg Street Vicinity to Little Spokane River	1-6 of 10	October 20, 2000	395/181
	(Existing Alignment) GAP (Coincident with SR 2)		
SR 2, Spokane to Whitworth	1-4 of 4	March 31, 1931	395/34
Jct. P.S.H. No. 6 North	1 of 11	September 4, 1951	395/77
Pittsburg Street Vicinity to Little Spokane River	4-10 of 10	October 20, 2000	395/181
Hasting's Road to MP 172	1-3 & 6-15 of 15	August 7, 1992	395/159
Fender Road to Wild Rose Road	2-5 of 5	July 13, 1954	395/82
Dragoon Creek to Denison	1-5 of 6	December 18, 1951	395/78
Denison to Deer Park	1-5 of 5	August 28, 1956	395/86
Denison to Deer Park Plan Showing Access	1-3 of 3	July 31, 1956	395/LA2

Deer Park to Loon Lake	1-21 of 21	January 29, 1963	395/96
Loon Lake to Chewelah Flats	1-24 of 24	October 9, 1956	395/84
Loon Lake to Chewelah Flats Plan Showing Access	1-8 of 8	September 5, 1956	395/LA6
Cottonwood Creek Rd. to Chewelah	1-9 of 9	February 7, 1961	395/89
Town of Chewelah	4 & 5 of 7	June 19, 1959	395/85
Chewelah to Blue Creek Vicinity	1-13 of 13	August 12, 1994	395/179
Blue Creek to Addy	1-7 of 7	August 9, 1966	395/97
Addy to Arden Vicinity	1-18 of 18	December 18, 1992	395/167
Little Pend Oreille River Bridge to Colville	1-12 of 12	January 18, 1991	395/155
Addy to Collville	12 of 14	February 28, 1939	395/42
Colville: So. Corp. Limits to W. Corp Limits	1-4 of 4	Undated	395/189
Colville North	1 of 2	December 12, 1933	395/30
Colville to Palmer's Siding	1 of 3	February 13, 1935	395/31
Colville North	2 of 2	December 12, 1933	395/30
Mill Creek Bridge & Channel Change	1 of 1	August 22, 1933	395/29
Colville to Palmer's Siding	2 of 3	February 13, 1935	395/31

Palmer's Siding to Kettle Falls	1-9 of 9	February 28, 1956	395/76
Kettle Falls to Kettle Falls Bridge	1-4 of 5 & Vicinity Map	August 8, 1939	395/53
Kettle Falls Bridge to Nancy Creek	14 & 15 of 15	September 6, 1940	395/55
Nancy Creek to Deadman Creek	1-3 of 3	February 13, 1940	395/52
Deadman Creek South Relaction	1 & 2 of 2	August 12, 1952	395/73
Boyds – Barstow	2-6 of 6	October 15, 1940	395/57
Kettle Falls to Barstow	12 of 12	September 28, 1925	395/14
Hughes to Barstow	1 & 2 of 10	July 1, 1931	395/28
Orient Mud Slide Vicinity	1 of 1	June 2, 1936	395/32
Hughes to Barstow	3 & 4 of 10	July 1, 1931	395/28
Orient: Main Street	1 of 1	July 8, 2005	395/187
Hughes to Barstow	5 thru 10 of 10	July 1, 1931	395/28
Lauier to Hughes	1 thru 5 of 5	September 16, 1930	395/26